Nannetti srl  - via Pacinotti 7 - 48018 - Faenza - (RA) - Italy -
tel. +39 0546 621130 - www.nannettisrl.it - commerciale@nannettisrl.it
LABORATORY KILN
ECONOMY_BRICK series
1
Th e temperature and cooking cycle
control is entrusted to a microprocessor
programmer with which it is possible to

[p]
Height
[h]
Width
[L]
Depth
[P]
Height
[H]
kW
FCN-10-P-M
1300
210 220 220 650 600 550 2,8
230
10
FCN-30-P-M 300 300 350 740 680 680 3,6 30
FCN-50-P-M 350 350 420 790 730 750 6
400
50
FCN-70-P-M 400 400 450 840 780 780 7 70
FCN-90-P-M 440 500 400 880 880 830 10 90
FCN-100-P-M 400 400 600 840 780 1030 12 100
(all data are not binding, the manufacturer reserves the right to modify them)
The resistances have a distribution that varies depending on the size of the chamber
THE MAXIMUM RECOMMENDED DURATION AT THE SET
TEMPERATURE, ABOVE 1000°C, IS 60 MINUTES

[p]
Height
[h]
Width
[L]
Depth
[P]
Height
[H]
kW
FCN-30-M
1100
300 300 350 740 680 680 2,5
230
30
FCN-50-M 350 350 420 790 730 750 4,5 50
FCN-70-M 400 400 450 840 780 780 6
400
70
FCN-90-M 440 500 400 880 880 830 8 90
FCN-100-M 400 400 600 840 780 1030 10 100
Nannetti srl  - via Pacinotti 7 - 48018 - Faenza - (RA) - Italy -
tel. +39 0546 621130 - www.nannettisrl.it - commerciale@nannettisrl.it
LABORATORY KILN
ECONOMY_BRICK series

[p]
Height
[h]
Width
[L]
Depth
[P]
Height
[H]
kW
FCN-150 M
1100
500 500 600 1300 1050 1900 12
400
150
FCN-250 M 500 700 750 1450 1600 1900 12 250
FCN-300 M 600 600 850 1550 1500 1900 14 300
FCN-350 M 500 800 900 1450 1700 1900 18 350
FCN-500 M 600 900 950 1550 1800 1950 27 500
FCN-750 M 800 1000 950 1750 1900 1950 30 750
FCN-1000 M 800 1200 1050 1750 2000 2050 38 1000
FCN-150-P M
1300
500 500 600 1300 1050 1900 13,5 150
FCN-250-P M 500 700 750 1450 1600 1900 13,5 250
FCN-300-P M 600 600 850 1550 1500 1900 18 300
FCN-350-P M 500 800 900 1450 1700 1900 21 350
FCN-500-P M 600 900 950 1550 1800 1950 30 500
FCN-750-P M 800 1000 950 1750 1900 1950 38 750
FCN-1000-P M 800 1200 1050 1750 2000 2050 42 1000
(all data are not binding, the manufacturer reserves the right to modify them)
   BRICK FLOOR MODELS
The resistances have a distribution that varies depending on the size of the chamber
THE MAXIMUM RECOMMENDED DURATION AT THE SET